Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form CP-4
March 2009
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

OPERATOR: License #: 5144				API No. 15 - 077-00876				
Name:Mull Drilling Company, Inc.				Spot Description:				
Address 1: 1700 N. Waterfront Pkwy., Bldg. 1200				NENENESec. 23Twp. 31 S. R. 9East \(\vec{\scale}{\scale} \) West				
Address 2:				2,319 Feet from North / South Line of Section				
City: Wichita State: KS Zip: 67013 + 6.6.3.7								
Contact Person: Steve C. Anderson Phone: (316) 264-6366					Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:			
Type of Well: (Chi2ck one) Oil Well Gas Well					NE NW SE SW			
Water Supply Well Other: SWD Permit #: Gas Storage Permit #:				County: <u>Harper</u> Lease Name: <u>Martin</u> Date Well Completed:7/18/1955				
								Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not, is well log attached? Yes No Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet)
by: Steve Bond (KCC District Agent's Name)								
4356 Depth to Top: 4387 Bottom: T.D.				1 Plugging Commenced: 1/23/10				
		om: T.D		Plugging Completed: 8/2/10				
Depth to	om:T.D		_					
Show depth and thickness of	all water, oil and gas form	nations.						
Oil, Gas or Water			Casing Record (Surface, Conductor & I					
Formation	Content	Casing	Size		Setting Depth	Pulled Out		
Mississippi	Oil/Gas/Water	Surface	8 5/8	<u>"</u>	221'	none		
	Production		5 1/2"		4381'	2850'		
-								
cement or other plugs were us Pulled 89 jts (2800	sed, state the character of o') 5 1/2" csg. Dulled to 950'. Pu	f same depth placed from (bo ropped 2 sxs ceme umped 35 sxs 60/4	ttom), to ent on 0 poz	(top) for each CIBP @ 22% gel.	oplug set. 3 4320'. Pulle Pulled to 27	ods used in introducing it into the hole. If d to 1450'. Pumped 35 0'. Circulated cement to RECEIVED		
						AUG 2 P 2010		
Plugging Contractor License #: 31529				Name: Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc.				
Address 1: P.O. Box 467				s 2:				
				State: KS zip: <u>67524 </u>				
Phone: (620) 938-29	945							
Name of Party Responsible fo	r Plugging Fees: <u>Mull</u>	Drilling Company, Ir	ıc.					
State of Kansas	County,	Sedgwick		, ss.				
Nancy I. Timm (Print Name)				Employee of Operator or Operator on above-described well,				
the same are true and correct		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			tained, and the log of	f the above-described well is as filed, and		
Signature:			· ·					

Notige: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Consulvation Division at the address below within 80 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD KA.R. 62-3-117

Perm CP-4 March 2009 Type or Print on this Ferm Porm must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

Name: Mull Drilling Co. Inc. Address 1: 1700 N. Waterfront F Address 2: 1700 N. Waterfront F Address 3: 1700 N. Waterfront F Collect Person: Steve C. Anderson Phono: (316) 264-6366 Type of Well: (Check one) On Well G Water Supply Well Other. ENHR Permit #: 18 ACO-1 filled? Yes No II Producing Formation(s): hist All (If needed of II) Depth to Top: 18 Could be top:	State: Ks Zp: 67206 + 68 as Well OG D&A Cam swd Pormit #: Gse Storage Permit #: If not, is well log attached? Yes	37	API No. 15. 077-00876 Spot Description: NE NE NE				
Show depth and thirdness of all water, oil as	nd gas formetions.			dual-rai			
Oll, Gue or Water Records			·	ace. Conductor & Production)			
Furnish Content	Casing	Size	Setting Depth	Pulled Oul			
	g g g g g g g g g g g g g g g g g g g	<u>8 5/8"</u>	221'	none			
	1	5_1/2	4381'	2850'			
	SIM ISSN COF TO THE STATE OF TH						
Dump 2 sacks of cement o sacks of cement to sacks cement to surface.	n BP at 4320'. Cut casin to 950' pumped 35 sac	ng loose a ks cemer	at 2850'. Pulled up nt, pulled up to 270	o to 1450', pumped 35 I' then circulated 170 RECEIVED			
				AUG 2 0 2010			
Plugging Contractor License #: 31525	9	Name:	Mike's Testing & Sa	Ivage, INC. KCC WICHITA			
		Address :	Address 2;				
City: Chase				z _{p:} 67,524 + <u>0467</u>			
Рһолв: ()							
Name of Party Keaponside for Plugging F	es: Mull Orlilling Co., Inc.		·	- N- 01			
State of Kansas	county. Rice	r agr nga dai jihir jihiri	, 45 .				
Mike Kelso	•		. Employee of Operato	rror Operator on above-described well,			
being first duly swom on only, says: That it to surriu are true and covered, so help me	nave knowledge of the facts stateme	nis, and mailer		og of the shave-described well is as filed, and			
	: KCC - Consurvation Division, 1	30 S. Market	- Room 2078, Wichita, Kar	1848 87202 COPY			